of all passengers...
Culver CityBus Operators will not open the front doors after pulling away from bus

®
stops. Please offer priority seating, at the front of the bus, to senior and disabled Satu l'd ay Sabado Su nd ay and HOIId ay D0m|ngo Yy Dias Festivos
passengers. We DO NOT allow smoking, eating, drinking, or surfboards on the
bus. All radios, games, cell phones and other electronic devices shall be listened to
through earphones only. Shirt and shoes shall be worn while on-board. Bags, carts,
strollers, and boogie boards may be brought on-board and shall be stored out of
the aisle. For your convenience, all Culver CityBuses are equipped with bike racks.

For the safety’ comfort and convenience 6 S e p u I Ve d a B IVd [ ] EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 23, 2024 S e p u I ved a B I Vd [ ] EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 23, 2024
]

Transfers 2 S
Transfers are only available on a TAP card. They are only valid for two and half G\I § G\' 5
(2 1/2) hours. gé’glg g ‘gl@é\g g S
Holidays oL/ 3 = 68§ S g
Limited bus service is provided on Lines 1, 3 and local 6 on the following holidays: 5:50aM  5:58aM  6:03AM :10Al 21AM 8 143AM = :40AM 149AM 8 :06Al 5:50aM  5:58aM  6:02al :09am :17Am :25AM  6:38AM :40A 491 5:55AM  6:05AM
New Year's Day Thanksgiving Day Labor Day 6:10 6:18 6:23 6:30 6:41 6:49 7:03 5:50Am 6:01Am 6:11Am 6:21 6:30 6:36 6:47 6:10 6:18 6:22 6:29 6:37 6:45 6:58 5:50AM 6:01Am 6:10AM 6:20 6:29 6:35 6:45
Independence Day Memorial Day Christmas Day 6:30 6:38 6:43 6:50 7:01 7:09 7:23 6:20 6:31 6:41 6:51 7:01 7:07 7:18 6:30 6:38 6:42 6:50 6:58 7:06 7:19 6:20 6:31 6:40 6:50 6:59 7:05 7:15
6:50 6:58 7:03 7:10 7:21 7:29 7:43 6:50 7:01 7:11 7:22 7:32 7:38 7:49 6:50 6:58 7:02 7:10 7:18 7:26 7:40 6:50 7:01 7:10 7:20 7:29 7:35 7:45
Culver CityBus Office 7:10 7:18 7:23 7:31 7:42 7:50 8:04 7:10 7:21 7:31 7:42 7:52 7:58 8:09 7:10 7:18 7:22 7:30 7:38 7:46 8:01 7:10 7:21 7:30 7:40 7:50 7:56 8:06 = : ] B s
- 7:28 7:36 7:41 7:49 8:00 8:08 8:22 7:30 7:41 7:51 8:03 8:13 8:19 8:30 7:28 7:36 7:40 7:48 7:56 8:04 8:19 7:30 7:41 7:50 8:01 8:11 8:17 8:27 = _ b 5
4343 Duquesne Ave, Culver City, CA 90232 7:46 7:54 7:59 8:07 8:18 8:26 8:41 7:50 8:01 8:11 8:23 8:33 8:39 8:50 7:46 7:54 7:59 8:07 8:16 8:24 8:39 7:50 8:01 8:10 8:21 8:31 8:37 8:47 = — " -
Monday - Friday ¢ 7:30 am - 5:30 pm 8:04 8:12 8:17 8:25 8:37 8:45 9:00 8:10 8:21 8:31 8:43 8:53 8:59 9:10 8:04 8:12 8:17 8:25 8:35 8:43 8:58 8:10 8:21 8:31 8:42 8:52 8:58 9:08 '
i ” 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:43 8:55 9:03 9:19 8:30 8:42 8:52 9:04 9:14 9:20 9:31 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:43 8:53 9:01 9:16 8:30 8:42 8:52 9:03 9:13 9:19 9:29 .
ﬁg:? 'gagggn?hggﬁ;émg;ﬁ;°g'Complaims. 818 %ggggég 838 847 &5 900 912 920  9:36 850  ©9:02 913 925 935 041 9:52 838 846 851  9:00 910 918  9:33 850 902 912 923 933 939 9:49 - Imr B Iw-
Conheaing AaneT hadulb TR ato 323) 466-3876 8:54 9:03 9:08 9:16 9:28 9:36 9:53 9:10 9:23 9:34 9:46 9:56 10:02  10:13 8:54 9:02 9:07 9:16 9:26 9:34 9:49 9:10 9:22 9:32 9:43 9:54 10:00  10:10 ®
UG (G St L enElTens (823) 9:10 9:19 9:24 9:33 9:45 9:53 10:10 9:28 9:41 9:52 10:04  10:14  10:20  10:31 9:10 9:18 9:23 9:32 9:42 9:50 10:06 9:28 9:40 9:50 10:01  10:12  10:18  10:28
: H H : 9:26 9:35 9:40 9:49 10:01 10:09 10:27 9:45 9:58 10:10 10:22 10:32 10:38 10:49 9:26 9:34 9:39 9:48 9:58 10:06 10:22 9:45 9:57 10:07 10:18 10:29 10:35 10:45
::525'70?92';?:?6:°m°d'dad ¥ convenlgncla de 942 951 957  10:06 10118 1026  10-44 10:01  10:15 1027  10:39 1049 10:55  11:06 942 950 956 10:05 1015 1023 1039 10:01  10:13 1023 10:34 1045 10552 11:02 e
p ] 9:59 10:08 10:14 10:23 10:35 10:44 11:02 10:17 10:31 10:43 10:55 11:06 11:12 11:23 9:59 10:07 10:13 10:22 10:32 10:40 10:56 10:17 10:29 10:39 10:50 11:01 11:09 11:19
Los operadores de Culver CityBus no abriran las puertas principales después de 10:17 10:26 10:32 10:41 10:54 11:03 11:22 10:35 10:49 11:01 11:13 11:24 11:30 11:41 10:17 10:25 10:31 10:40 10:50 10:58 11:15 10:35 10:47 10:57 11:09 11:20 11:28 11:38
a|ejarse de la parada. Favor de ofrecer los asientos de prioridad en frente del 10:35 10:44 10:50 10:59 11:13 11:22 11:41 }?ig i}gg iiﬁi }igi 1;10464 1;11520 13;0;.;M 10:35 10:44 10:50 10:59 11:09 11:17 11:34 10:55 11:07 11:17 11:30 11:41 11:49 11:59
¢ i 4 . 10:53 11:02 11:08 11:17 11:31 11:40  12:00em : : : : :06pM :12pm : 10:53 11:02 11:08 11:17 11:27 11:35 11:52 11:15 11:28 11:38 11:51  12:02ev 12:10em  12:20pm
E:E%?ug ;;aébﬁaegsﬁgsvzi?:aysof; K 'am%%cs'ta{jf;ésl\llgssfagigrsm;tfegz?a{éé?gr‘]gz 1111 1120 1126 11335 11:49 11558 12:19m 1133 1148 12:00em 12:13em  12:25 12:31  12:42 1141 1120 11926 1135 11945 11253 12:11em 11333 11347 1157 12:10em  12:21  12:20  12:39
ul i S e e o it d 11:28  11:37  11:43  11:52  12:06em 12:15em 12:36 11:50  12:05»w 12:17  12:31  12:43  12:49  1:00 11:28  11:37  11:43  11:52  12:02em 12:10em  12:29 11:50  12:04em 12:14em 12:27 12:38  12:46  12:56
=S PO GBI GESEINEP RS PURIE G 11:45  11:54  12:00em 12:10em 12:25 12:34  12:55 12:05. 12:20 12:32 12:46 12:58  1:04  1:15 11:45  11:54  12:00em 12:10ew 12:20 12:29  12:48 12:05-v  12:19  12:29 12:42 12:53  1:01  1:11
audifonos solamente. Camisa y zapatos deberan ser usados mientras este a bordo 12:00em 12:09ew 12:16  12:26 12:41  12:50  1:11 12:20 12:35 12:47  1:01  1:13  1:19 1:30 12:00em 12:09em 12:15 12:25 12:36 12:45  1:04 12:20 12:34 12:44 12:57  1:08  1:16  1:26
del autobis. Bolsas, los carros de compras, cochecitos de nifios y las tablas de 12:15  12:24  12:31  12:41  12:56  1:05 1:26 12:35 12:50  1:02  1:16  1:28  1:34  1:45 12:15  12:24 12:30 12:40 12:51  1:00  1:20 12:35  12:49  12:59  1:12 1:23 1:31 1:41
boogie se pueden traer a bordo y deberan ser almacenados fuera del pasillo. 12:30 12:39  12:46 12:56  1:11 1:20 1:41 12:50 1:06 1:18 1:32 1:44 1:50 2:01 12:30  12:39  12:46  12:56  1:07 1:16 1:36 12:50 1:04 1:14 1:27 1:38 1:46 1:56
Para su conveniencia todos los autobuses de Culver CityBus estan equipados con 12:45 12:54 1:01 1:11 1:26 1:35 1:56 1:05 1:21 1:33 1:48 2:00 2:06 2:17 12:45 12:54 1:01 1:11 1:22 1:31 1:51 1:05 1:19 1:29 1:42 1:53 2:01 2:11
estantes para bicicletas. 1:00 1:09 1:16 1:27 1:42 1:51 2:12 1:20 1:36 1:48 2:04 2:16 2:22 2:33 1:00 1:09 1:16 1:26 1:37 1:46 2:06 1:20 1:34 1:44 1:57 2:08 2:16 2:26
1:15 1:24 1:31 1:42 1:57 2:06 2:27 1:35 1:51 2:03 2:19 2:31 2:37 2:48 1:15 1:24 1:31 1:41 1:52 2:01 2:21 1:35 1:50 2:00 2:13 2:24 2:32 2:42
Transbordos 1:30 1:39 1:46 1:57 2:12 2:21 2:42 1:50 2:06 2:18 2:34 2:46 2:52 3:03 1:30 1:39 1:46 1:56 2:07 2:16 2:36 1:50 2:05 2:15 2:28 2:39 2:47 2:57
. e p . . ‘1 1:45 1:54 2:01 2:12 2:27 2:36 2:57 2:05 2:21 2:33 2:49 3:01 3:07 3:18 1:45 1:54 2:01 2:11 2:22 2:31 2:51 2:05 2:20 2:30 2:43 2:54 3:02 3:12
Transbordos solo fSta" disponibles en la tarjeta TAP. Sdlo son validos durante dos 2:00 2:09 2:16  2:26 241  2:50  3:11 2:20 2:36  2:48  3:04  3:16  3:22  3:33 2:00 2:09 2:16  2:26  2:37  2:46  3:06 2:20 2:35  2:45 258  3:09 3:17  3:27
horas y media (2 %2). 2:15 2:24 231 241 256 3:05  3:25 2:35 2:51 3:03  3:19  3:31  3:37  3:48 215  2:24 2:31  2:41 252 3:01 3:21 2:35 2:50  3:00 3:13  3:24  3:32  3:42
Bus Fares / Tarifas 2:30 2:39 2:46 2:56 3:11 3:20 3:40 2:50 3:06 3:18 3:34 3:46 3:52 4:03 2:30 2:39 2:46 2:56 3:07 3:16 3:36 2:50 3:05 3:15 3:28 3:39 3:47 3:57
4 2:45 2:54 3:01 3:11 3:26 3:35 3:55 3:05 3:21 3:33 3:48 4:00 4:06 4:17 2:45 2:54 3:01 3:11 3:22 3:31 3:51 3:05 3:20 3:29 3:42 3:53 4:01 4:11
Blind - Free Base Fare | Student (K-12) Senior (62+ yrs.) 3:00 3:09 3:15 3:25 3:40 3:49 4:09 3:20 3:36 3:48 4:03 4:15 4:21 4:32 3:00 3:09 3:16 3:26 3:37 3:46 4:06 3:20 3:35 3:44 3:57 4:08 4:16 4:26
Ciegos - Gratis Tarifa Regular Estudiante (K-12) Disabled/Medicare 3:15 3:24 3:30 3:40 3:55 4:04 4:24 3:35 3:51 4:03 4:18 4:30 4:36 4:47 3:15 3:24 3:31 3:41 3:52 4:01 4:21 3:35 3:50 3:59 4:12 4:23 4:31 4:41 UCLA photo by Stephatie Dian,
Mayores (+62 afios) / 3:30 3:39 3:45 3:55 4:10 4:19 4:39 3:50 4:06 4:18 4:32 4:44 4:50 5:01 3:30 3:39 3:46 3:56 4:07 4:16 4:36 3:50 4:05 4:14 4:27 4:38 4:46 4:56 SRRt
Discapacitados / Medicare 3:45 3:54 4:00 4:10 4:25 4:34 4:54 4:05 4:21 4:32 4:46 4:58 5:04 5:15 3:45 3:54 4:01 4:11 4:22 4:31 4:51 4:05 4:20 4:29 4:41 4:52 5:00 5:10
Fare | Taifas 1.00 75¢ 35¢ 4:00 4:09 4:15 4:24 4:39 4:48 5:08 4:21 4:37 4:48 5:02 5:14 5:20 5:31 4:00 4:09 4:16 4:26 4:37 4:46 5:06 4:21 4:36 4:45 4:57 5:08 5:16 5:26
: 4:15  4:24  4:30  4:39  4:54  5:03 5:23 4:37 4:53  5:04 5:18  5:330  5:36 5:47 4:15  4:24 431 441 452 5:01 5:21 4:37 452 5:01 5:13  5:24  5:32 5:42 « UCLA
Transfers On TAP Card OnIy 4:30 4:39 4:45 4:54 5:09 5:18 5:37 4:53 5:09 5:19 5:33 5:45 5:51 6:02 4:30 4:39 4:46 4:56 5:07 5:16 5:36 4:53 5:08 5:17 5:29 5:40 5:48 5:58
4 o 4:45 4:54 5:00 5:09 5:24 5:33 5:52 5:09 5:24 5:34 5:48 6:00 6:06 6:17 4:45 4:54 5:01 5:11 5:22 5:31 5:51 5:09 5:24 5:33 5:44 5:55 6:03 6:13
Transbordos Sélo En La Tarjeta TAP 5:00 5:09 5:15 5:24  5:39  5:48  6:07 5:25  5:40  5:550  6:04  6:16  6:22  6:33 5:00 5:09 5:16  5:26  5:37  5:46  6:06 5:25  5:40 5:49  6:00 6:11  6:19  6:29 « Westfield
Local Transfer Transbordo Local (Culver CityBus - Culver CityBus) 5:15 5:24 5:30 5:39 5:54 6:03 6:22 5:41 5:56 6:06 6:20 6:32 6:38 6:49 5:15 5:24 5:31 5:41 5:52 6:01 6:21 5:41 5:56 6:05 6:16 6:27 6:35 6:45 I . "
3 i 5 5:30 5:39 5:45 5:54 6:09 6:18 6:37 5:57 6:12 6:22 6:35 6:47 6:53 7:04 5:30 5:39 5:46 5:56 6:07 6:15 6:35 5:57 6:12 6:21 6:32 6:43 6:51 7:01 Cu ver CIty Ma
Senior (62+ yrs.) Disabled/Medicare 10¢ 5:45 5:554  6:00 6:09 6:24  6:33  6:52 6:17 6:32 641 6:54  7:05 7:11  7:22 5:45 5:554  6:01 6:11  6:22  6:30  6:50 6:17 6:32 6:41 652  7:03 7:10  7:20
MayQres (62 arcs) D capagiaiosl Medicare 6:01 610 6:16 625 6:39 6148  7:07 6:37 652 7:01  7:14  7:25  7:31  7:42 6:01  6:10 6:17  6:27  6:38  6:46  7:06 6:37 652  7:01  7:12  7:23  7:30  7:40 . Pl District/
All Others Tocos Los Demés 25¢ 6:21  6:30 6:36 645  6:59  7:08  7:26 6:57 7:12  7:21  7:34 745  7:51  8:02 621  6:30 6:37 647 658  7:06  7:26 6:57 712 7:21  7:32 742 7:49 7359 aya Distric
: 6:41 6:50 6:56 7:05 7:18 7:27 7:45 7:17 7:32 7:41 7:54 8:05 8:11 8:22 6:41 6:50 6:57 7:06 7:17 7:25 7:45 7:17 7:31 7:40 7:51 8:01 8:08 8:18 HHLA
Inter-Agency  Entre-Agencias 7:01  7:10 7:15  7:24  7:37  7:46  8:04 7:37  7:52 801 813 824 830 841 7:01  7:10 7:17  7:26  7:37  7:45  8:03 7:37  7:51 800 811  8:21  8:28  8:38
Senior (62+ yrs.) Disabled/Medicare 20¢ 7:21 7:30 7:35 7:44 7:57 8:05 8:23 7:57 8:12 8:21 8:33 8:44 8:50 9:01 7:21 7:30 7:37 7:46 7:57 8:05 8:23 7:57 8:11 8:20 8:31 8:41 8:48 8:58 =
Mayores (+62 afos) / Discapacitados / Medicare 7:41 7:50 7:55 8:04 8:16 8:24 8:42 8:17 8:31 8:40 8:52 9:03 9:09 9:20 7:41 7:50 7:57 8:06 8:17 8:25 8:42 8:17 8:31 8:39 8:50 9:00 9:07 9:17 o LAX Clty Bus
- 8:01 8:10 8:15 8:24 8:35 8:43 9:01 8:37 8:50 8:59 9:11 9:22 9:28 9:39 8:01 8:10 8:17 8:26 8:36 8:44 9:01 8:37 8:50 8:58 9:09 9:19 9:26 9:36
All Others  Todos Los Demés 40¢ 8:21 830 835 844 855  9:03  9:20 857  9:09 9:18  9:30 9141  9:47  9:58 821 830 837 846 856  9:04  9:20 857  9:10 9:18  9:20  9:39  9:46  9:56 Center
Culver CityBus fareboxes accept dollar bills, coins (fareboxes Do Not accept pennies), EZ 8:41 8:50 8:55 9:04 9:15 9:23 9:39 9:17 9:29 9:38 9:49 9:59 10:05 10:16 8:41 8:50 8:57 9:06 9:15 9:23 9:39 9:17 9:29 9:37 9:47 9:57 10:04 10:14
transit passes and TAP; however, they DO NOT make change. Las cajas de tarifa de Culver 9:01 9:10 9:14 9:22 9:33 9:41 9:57 9:37 9:49 9:58 10:09 10:19 10:25 10:36 9:01 9:10 9:17 9:26 9:35 9:43 9:57 9:37 9:48 9:56 10:06 10:16  10:23 10:33 (i
CityBus aceptan billetes de ddlar, monedas (las cajas de tarifas No aceptan centavos), EZ 9:21 9:30 9:34 9:42 9:53 10:00 10:16 9:57 10:09 10:18 10:28  10:38 10:44  10:55 9:21 9:30 9:37 9:46 9:55 10:03  10:17 9:57 10:08 10:16 10:26 10:35 10:42  10:52 « Aviation
transit passes y TAP. Sin embargo, no dan cambio. 9:41 9:50 9:54  10:02 10:13  10:20  10:36 10:20 10:31  10:39  10:49 10:59 11:05 11:16 9:41 9:50 9:57  10:06 10:15 10:23  10:36 10:20 10:31  10:39  10:49 10:58 11:05 11:15
Ot ooy s Pt it st Show D [ oG 1g:g1 13:13 13:14 18:2§ 10:(?;3 1o:4g 10:;2 ig:gg :tlx:gg ﬂ:g; ﬂ:;g ﬂ::; ﬂgg 1121(:;;;1 1g:g1 18:13 18:17 18:22 10:35 10:43 10:;2 10:43 10:;5 11:(2); 11:;3 11:23 11:30 121(:)40 Metro Green
/ g ! ) Wil : 10:31  10:4 10:44 10:5 11: 11:1 11: : : : : : : :06am 10:31  10:4 10:47  10:5 11:05  11:1 11: 11:1 11:21  11: 11: 11:4 11:55 12:05am o -
to pay a reduced fare. Mayores de edad +62, discapacitados y beneficiarios de Medicare 11:01 11:10 11:14 11:22 11:33 11:40 11:56 = = = = - = — 11:01  11:10 11:17 11:26 11:35 11:43 11:56 = = = = ~ = — Line Station

deben demonstrar su identificacion para pagar la tarifa reducida.

High School Students may be required to show their student ID as proof of age. Puede
requerirse que estudiantes de escuela preparatoria muestren su identificacion para

prueba de edad. Printed September 2024 Effective September 23, 2024




